
Little Boots Cafe- Menu 
PROSERPINE STATE SCHOOL TUCKSHOP-2024 

Salads and Fruit 

Salad Pot (Lettuce, Tomato, 

Cucumber, Carrot, Beetroot, Cheese) 

Ham/Chicken/Egg and Salad Pot 

Boiled Egg 

Corn on the Cob 

Fruit Salad Pot 

Piece of Fruit 

Snacks 
Sultana Muffin- Homemade 

Pikelets with Butter and Jam  

Custard 

Raisin 

Banana 

Bread 

Packet of Popcorn 

Drinks 
Flavoured Milk (300ml) 

(Chocolate/Strawberry) 

Plain Milk Small (200ml) 

Plain Milk Large (500ml) 

100% Juice Poppa (Apple/Orange/ 

Apple Blackcurrant) 200ml 

Healthy Fruit Slushie-99% Fruit Juice 

Water 

350ml Orchy Juices    

Sandwiches/Wraps (GF $1.00 extra) 
Vegemite/Honey/Jam S/W 

Egg and Lettuce S/W 
Salad S or W (Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Carrot, Cheese) 

Salad S or W with Ham or Chicken 

Crispy Chicken Wrap (Chicken Tender, Lettuce, Mayo) 

Sweet Chilli Wrap (Sweet Chilli Chicken Tender, Lettuce, 

Tomato, Cheese, Sweet Chilli Sauce) 

$5.00 $2.50 

$5.00 

$5.00 

$6.00 

$5.00 

$5.00 

$6.00 

$1.00 

$1.00 

$2.50 

$.50 

Toasted Sandwiches (GF $1.00 extra) 

Cheese 

Ham and Cheese 

Ham, Cheese and Tomato 

Chicken and Cheese 

Chicken, Cheese and Tomato 

$4.00 

$5.00 

$5.50 

$5.00 

$5.50 

$1.50 

$2.00 

$1.50 

$1.50 

$2.00 

$1.00 

Hot Food 
Garlic Bread 

Travellers Pie 

Sausage Roll 

Party Pie 

Chicken Chippies 

Homemade Pizza Ham and Cheese 

Spaghetti Bolognaise/Lasagna 

Butter Chicken Curry with Veggies and Rice 

Chicken Burger 

Beef Burger  

Zucchini Slice 

Pinwheels Ham/Cheese 

Tomato Sauce/BBQ Sauce 

$1.50 

$4.50 

$3.50 

$1.50 

$3.50 

$5.00 

$5.00 

$5.00 

$6.00 

$6.00 

$4.00 

$1.50 

$0.50 

$2.50 
$1.50 

$2.50 

$2.00 

$2.50 

$1.50 

$3.50 

Frozen Treats Frozen 

Pineapple Ring Calippo 

Lemonade Icy Pole 

Billabongs (Choc, Rainbow) Frozen 

Yoghurt (Strawberry/Mango) 

Lifesavers   

 

Daily Specials Tuesday 

Taco Tuesday  

Corn Taco shell, Mince, Lettuce, 

Tomato & Cheese 

Wednesday  

 Hot Dogs with Tomato Sauce  

Thursday 

Sushi from 'Graze' Proserpine 

Chicken Teriyaki and Cucumber 

Crumbed Chicken and Avocado Sweet 

Chilli Chicken 

Tuna and Avocado 

$1.00 

$1.50 

$2.00 

$2.00 

$2.50 

$2.00 

Gluten Free/Dairy Free Hot Food and Snacks 
GF Sausage Roll GF 

Beef Pie 

GF Chicken Nuggets GF 

GF/DF Fried Rice with Bacon, Egg and Veggies GF 

Butter Chicken Curry with Veggies and Rice GF Zucchini 

Slice 

GF Muffin  

 

GF Sandwiches and Toasties available at $1.00 Extra 

$4.50 

$5.50 

$4.00 

$5.00 

$5.00 

$3.00 

 

$1.00 

$2.50 

$4.00 

 

$4.00 

$4.00 

Online Ordering available 

through QKr! App 
 

 


