Little Boots Cafe- Menu PROSERPINE STATE SCHOOL TUCKSHOP-2024

Sandwiches/Wraps (GF \$1.00 extra) Vegemite/Honey/Jam S/W Egg and Lettuce S/W Salad S or W (Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Carrot, Cheese) Salad S or W with Ham or Chicken Crispy Chicken Wrap (Chicken Tender, Lettuce, Mayo) Sweet Chilli Wrap (Sweet Chilli Chicken Tender, Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese, Sweet Chilli Sauce)	\$2.50 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$6.00 \$5.00 \$5.00	Salads and Fruit Salad Pot (Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Carrot, Beetroot, Cheese) Ham/Chicken/Egg and Salad Pot Boiled Egg Corn on the Cob Fruit Salad Pot Piece of Fruit	\$5.00 \$6.00 \$1.00 \$1.00 \$2.50 \$.50
Toasted Sandwiches (GF \$1.00 extra) Cheese Ham and Cheese Ham, Cheese and Tomato Chicken and Cheese Chicken, Cheese and Tomato	\$4.00 \$5.00 \$5.50 \$5.00 \$5.50	Snacks Sultana Muffin- Homemade Pikelets with Butter and Jam Custard Raisin Banana Bread Packet of Popcorn	\$1.50 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$1.50 \$2.00 \$1.00
Hot Food Garlic Bread Travellers Pie Sausage Roll Party Pie Chicken Chippies Homemade Pizza Ham and Cheese Spaghetti Bolognaise/Lasagna Butter Chicken Curry with Veggies and Rice Chicken Burger Beef Burger	\$1.50 \$4.50 \$3.50 \$1.50 \$3.50 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$6.00 \$6.00	Drinks Flavoured Milk (300ml) (Chocolate/Strawberry) Plain Milk Small (200ml) Plain Milk Large (500ml) 100% Juice Poppa (Apple/Orange/ Apple Blackcurrant) 200ml Healthy Fruit Slushie-99% Fruit Juice Water 350ml Orchy Juices	\$2.50 \$1.50 \$2.50 \$2.00 \$2.50 \$1.50 \$3.50
Zucchini Slice Pinwheels Ham/Cheese Tomato Sauce/BBQ Sauce	\$4.00 \$1.50 \$0.50	Frozen Treats Frozen Pineapple Ring Calippo Lemonade Icy Pole	\$1.00 \$1.50
Gluten Free/Dairy Free Hot Food and Snacks GF Sausage Roll GF Beef Pie GF Chicken Nuggets GF GF/DF Fried Rice with Bacon, Egg and Veggies GF Butter Chicken Curry with Veggies and Rice GF Zucchini Slice	\$4.50 \$5.50 \$4.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$3.00	Billabongs (Choc, Rainbow) Frozen Yoghurt (Strawberry/Mango) Lifesavers Daily Specials Tuesday Taco Tuesday Corn Taco shell, Mince, Lettuce,	\$2.00 \$2.00 \$2.50 \$2.00
GF Muffin GF Sandwiches and Toasties available at \$1.00 Extr	\$1.00 r a	Tomato & Cheese Wednesday Hot Dogs with Tomato Sauce Thursday	\$2.50 \$4.00
Online Ordering available through QKr! App		Sushi from 'Graze' Proserpine Chicken Teriyaki and Cucumber Crumbed Chicken and Avocado Sweet Chilli Chicken Tuna and Avocado	\$4.00 \$4.00